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David Alexander Reuben

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1980
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE RIVER INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

JELLICOE LIMITED

AQUILO CAPITAL LIMITED
RIVCORE ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

AUGUSTA CORPORATE FINANCE
LIMITED

RIVER RETAIL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE AUGUSTA CAPITAL GROUP
LIMITED

RIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David Alexander Reuben

Number

Number
06172545

05740840

05697579

05358522

05127307

05127275

05127080

05234124

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910020353

910020353

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/03/2007

13/03/2006

03/02/2006

09/02/2005

27/10/2004

27/10/2004

27/10/2004

17/09/2004

27/04/2017

06/07/2009

06/07/2009

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



